Profec Nr. 245 Reduziernippel
Edelstahl 316 2 1/2" x 2"
Aulengewinde 16bar
(0080135)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

DIN Norm

Fitting Nr.

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Edelstahl 316

AuBengewinde

DIN 2999

Nr. 245

16 bar

100 °C

21/2"x2"

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

K-1

65.5 mm

21/2"

2"

29.5 mm

25 mm

78 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
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